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INTERVAL
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STORAGE
(ac-ft)

ACC.
STORAGE

(ac-ft)

STAGE
INTERVAL

(ft)

6577.00 0.0000

6578.00 0.0100 0.0050 1.00 0.0038 0.0038 1.00

6579.00 0.0492 0.0296 1.00 0.0286 0.0324 2.00

6580.00 0.2596 0.1544 1.00 0.1597 0.1921 3.00

6581.00 0.5182 0.3889 1.00 0.4228 0.6149 4.00

6582.00 0.9991 0.7586 1.00 0.8039 1.4189 5.00

6583.00 1.2127 1.1059 1.00 1.1444 2.5633 6.00

6584.00 1.4379 1.3253 1.00 1.3242 3.8875 7.00

6585.00 1.5600 1.4989 1.00 1.5011 5.3886 8.00

6586.00 1.7252 1.6426 1.00 1.6469 7.0355 9.00

6587.00 1.9872 1.8562 1.00 1.9170 8.9525 10.00

6588.00 2.1309 2.0590 1.00 2.0717 11.0241 11.00

6589.00 2.2479 2.1894 1.00 2.1901 13.2142 12.00

6590.00 2.3777 2.3128 1.00 2.3182 15.5324 13.00

6591.00 2.4982 2.4380 1.00 2.4412 17.9736 14.00
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I, BRIAN W. COATES, hereby certify that this 
map has been reviewed by me and is true
and correct to the best of my knowledge and
information, relying on information supplied
by experts employed by Colowyo Coal 
Company or qualified consultants working 
for Colowyo Coal Company, and that I am a
Professional Engineer licensed in Colorado as
required by the provisions of C.R.S. 
12-25-101 through C.R.S. 12-25-119.  IN 

ENGINEERS CERTIFICATION

WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunder set 
my hand and affixed my seal.

11/16/20
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